
 
JARED NICHOLSON 

Mayor 

 

DEPARTMENT of COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
JAMES MARSH 

Director 

 
 
 

This application has 6 (six) steps. 
 

 
 

Step #1 – Contact Information for Youth Worker 

 

Name:                                                             

   

Last Name First Name 
 

Parents’ Address:  Zip Code:   

    

Address if different from parents’ address:  
 

Home Phone:  Cell Phone:  
  

Email:  Social Security:  
                  (Email is how we will contact you to offer you a job) 
 

Date of Birth:   Age:                                                     Female  Male  Non-Binary  
 

Do you have a driver’s license?     Yes No How will you get to work? 
 

List any spoken languages other than English:  
 

 

 

 

 

Step #2 – Employment Information 
 

Will this be your first job?   Yes No  
 

Are you working now?         Yes  No  Where:  
 

If you worked for this program before, where did you work?  
 

What type of job would you like: 
 

Office/Clerical  Outdoor Cleaning Crew  Garden  

Summer Camp with children  Landscaping  Bakery/Kitchen  

Warehouse  Facility Maintenance  Police Academy    

DPW Parks & Recreation Counselor  DPW Special Needs Camp Counselor  

 

If you attend a trade school like Lynn Tech, what is your trade? 
 

Carpentry  Electrical  Plumbing  

Other: _______________________  

 

Tell us about yourself.  What are your hobbies?  What experience do you have? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Step #3 – Family Income Information 
 

How many people in your household?                    #Person(s) Which Row is your family income?  (A, B, C or D) 

Household Size 1 Person 2 Persons 3 Persons 4 Persons 5 Persons 6 Persons 7 Persons 8 Persons 

A $0 - $31,150 $0 - $35,600 $0 - $40,050 $0 - $44,500 $0 - $48,100 $0 - $51,650 $0 - $55,200 $0 - $58,750 

B $31,151- 

$51,950 

$35,601- 

$59,400 

$40,051- 

$66,800 

$44,501- 

$74,200 

$48,101- 

$80,150 

$51,651- 

$86,100 

$55,201- 

$92,050 

$58,751- 

$97,950 

C $51,951- 

$82,950 

$59,401- 

$94,800 

$66,801- 

$106,650 

$74,201- 

$118,450 

$80,151- 

$127,950 

$86,101- 

$137,450 

$92,051- 

$146,900 

$97,951- 

$156,400 

D $82,951+ $94,801+ $106,651+ $118,451+ $127,951+ $137,451+ $146,901+ $156,401+ 

Youth must be Lynn resident between ages 16-21.



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NAME:                                                               
Last Name First Name 

 

Step #4 – Race Information 

 

Please Check  ONLY ONE RACE 
 

White  White & Hispanic  

Black/African American  Black/African American & Hispanic  

Asian  Asian & Hispanic  

American Indian/Alaskan Native  American Indian/Alaskan Native & Hispanic  

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander  Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander & Hispanic  

Black/ African American & White  Black/ African American & White & Hispanic  

Asian & White  Asian & White & Hispanic  

American Indian/Alaskan Native & White  American Indian/Alaskan Native & White & Hispanic  

American Indian/Alaskan Native & 

Black/African American 

 American Indian/Alaskan Native &  

Black/African American & Hispanic 
 

  

Other Multi-Racial  Other Multi-Racial & Hispanic  

Step #5 – Grant Information 
 

    Please check all that apply: 
 

• Eligible for a FREE lunch in the National School Lunch Program/Lynn Public Schools Student 

• IEP/ 504/Disability/Special Needs 

• Foster care, housing insecurity or homelessness, or court-involved.  

(Please note that your answer is kept confidential and does not affect your eligibility for the program.) 

• None of these apply to me   
 

 
 
 
 
 

Step #6 - Education 
 

Name of High School attended or currently attending:   

If in High School, current grade or grade just completed:   

  

Name of College (entering or currently attending):    

Are you certified in:    CPR Yes No First Aid Yes  No 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Checklist for the Summer Youth Employment Program: 
 

   You are a Lynn resident between the ages of 16-21 

   You completed this application, including telling us about yourself 

   When hired, you will obtain a Work Permit if you are 16 or 17 years old 

   You emailed this completed application to: syep@lynnma.gov 
 

 

CHECK YOUR EMAIL.  CHECK YOUR EMAIL.  CHECK YOUR EMAIL. 

mailto:syep@lynnma.gov

	LAST Name: 
	FIRST Name: 
	Parents' Address: 
	Zip Code: 
	Different Address: 
	Home Phone: 
	Cell Phone: 
	Email Address: 
	Social Security Number: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Age: 
	Female: Off
	Male: Off
	Non-Binary: Off
	Yes Driver's License: Off
	No Driver's License: Off
	Get to Work: 
	Languages Spoken: 
	Yes First Job: Off
	No First Job: Off
	Yes Working Now: Off
	No Working Now: Off
	Where Working: 
	Where did you work before in this program?: 
	Office/Clerical: Off
	Summer Camp: Off
	Warehouse: Off
	Park Counselor: Off
	Outdoor Crew: Off
	Landscaping: Off
	Faciity Maintenance: Off
	Garden: Off
	Bakery/Kitchen: Off
	Special Needs Camp: Off
	Carpentry: Off
	Electrical: Off
	Plumbing: Off
	Other Trade1: 
	Other Trade: Off
	Police Academy: Off
	Tell us about yourself: 
	Household Number: 
	Income Row: 
	LAST Name2: 
	FIRST Name2: 
	White: Off
	Black: Off
	Asian: Off
	American Indian/Alaskan: Off
	Hawaiian/Pacific: Off
	Black and White: Off
	Asian and White: Off
	American Indian and Black: Off
	Other: Off
	White and Hispanic: Off
	Black and Hispanic: Off
	Asian and Hispanic: Off
	American Indian and Hispanic: Off
	Hawaiian and Hispanic: Off
	Black and White and Hispanic: Off
	Asian and White and Hispanic: Off
	American Indian and White and Hispanic: Off
	American Indian and Black and Hispanic: Off
	Other and Hispanic: Off
	Free Lunch: Off
	IEP/504: Off
	Housing Insecurity: Off
	None: Off
	High School: 
	Grade: 
	College: 
	CPR Yes: Off
	CPR No: Off
	First Aid Yes: Off
	First Aid No: Off
	CheckBox1: Off
	CheckBox2: Off
	CheckBox4: Off
	CheckBox6: Off


