DEPARTMENT of COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT **Lynn Summer Youth Employment Program APPLICATION**

JAMES MARSH Director

This application has 6 (six) steps.

Step #1 – Contact Information	for Youth Worker	Youth must be Lynn resident between ages 16-21.					
Name:							
Last Name			First Name				
Parents' Address:			Zip Code:				
	. 11						
Address if different from parents'	address:						
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:	Cell Phone:				
Email:		Social Security:					
(Email is how we will con	ıtact you to offer you a						
Date of Birth:	Age:	Female M	Tale Non-Binary				
Do you have a driver's license?	Yes No	How will you get t	o work?				
		, ,					
List any spoken languages other t	nan English:						
Step #2 – Employment Informa	tion						
Will this be your first job? Yes	s No						
Are you working now? Yes		Where:					
If you worked for this program before	re, where did vou work						
What type of job would you like							
	e/Clerical	Outdoor Cleaning Crew	Garden				
Summer Camp with		Landscaping	Bakery/Kitchen				
W	arehouse	Facility Maintenance	Police Academy				
DPW Parks & Recreation C	Counselor	DPW Spec	ial Needs Camp Counselor				
If you	attend a trade school	like Lynn Tech, what is you	ır trade?				
C	Carpentry	Electrical	Plumbing				
		Other:					
Tall us about yourself. What are	vour hobbies? What	avnamanaa da yay haya	<u> </u>				
Tell us about yourself. What are	your noodles? what	experience do you nave	;				

Step #3 – Family Income Information

How many people in yo	our household?		#Person(s)	Which Row	is your famil	y income?	((A, B, C or D)
Household Size	1 Person	2 Persons	3 Persons	4 Persons	5 Persons	6 Persons	7 Persons	8 Persons
A	\$0 - \$31,150	\$0 - \$35,600	\$0 - \$40,050	\$0 - \$44,500	\$0 - \$48,100	\$0 - \$51,650	\$0 - \$55,200	\$0 - \$58,750
В	\$31,151- \$51,950	\$35,601- \$59,400	\$40,051- \$66,800	\$44,501- \$74,200	\$48,101- \$80,150	\$51,651- \$86,100	\$55,201- \$92,050	\$58,751- \$97,950
С	\$51,951- \$82,950	\$59,401- \$94,800	\$66,801- \$106,650	\$74,201- \$118,450	\$80,151- \$127,950	\$86,101- \$137,450	\$92,051- \$146,900	\$97,951- \$156,400
D	\$82,951+	\$94,801+	\$106,651+	\$118,451+	\$127,951+	\$137,451+	\$146,901+	\$156,401+

NAME:	
Last Name	First Name
Step #4 – Race Information	
Please Cho	eck ONLY ONE RACE
White	White & Hispanic
Black/African American	Black/African American & Hispanic
Asian	Asian & Hispanic
American Indian/Alaskan Native	American Indian/Alaskan Native & Hispanic
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander & Hispanic
Black/ African American & White	Black/ African American & White & Hispanic
Asian & White	Asian & White & Hispanic
American Indian/Alaskan Native & White	American Indian/Alaskan Native & White & Hispanic
American Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African American	American Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African American & Hispanic
Other Multi-Racial	Other Multi-Racial & Hispanic
Step #5 – Grant Information	
IEP/ 504/Disability/Special NeedFoster care, housing insecurity o	National School Lunch Program/Lynn Public Schools Student ds r homelessness, or court-involved. kept confidential and does not affect your eligibility for the program.)
Step #6 - Education	
Name of High School attended or currently atten	nding:
If in High School, current grade or grade just co	
	
Name of College (entering or currently attendin	g):
Are you certified in: CPR Yes	No First Aid Yes No

Checklist for the Summer Youth Employment Program:

You are a Lynn resident between the ages of 16-21 You completed this application, <u>including telling us about yourself</u> When hired, you will obtain a Work Permit if you are 16 or 17 years old You emailed this completed application to: syep@lynnma.gov

CHECK YOUR EMAIL. CHECK YOUR EMAIL. CHECK YOUR EMAIL.